2012 Belt Valley High School Football Schedule 
Varsity
Date



Opponent


Score

Record

Friday, August 24

Centerville
 

20-32

  0-1
Friday, August 31

@ Sunburst


52-2

  1-1
Friday, September 7

Simms



52-6

  2-1
Friday, September 14

@ Power


26-18                 3-1
Friday, September 21

CJI



6-42

  3-2
Saturday, September 29
@ GFCC


40-41, OT
  3-3
Saturday, October 6

@ Fort Benton


44-20

  4-3
Friday, October 12

Cascade


72-0

  5-3
Wednesday, October 17
Chinook (Senior Night)
18-46

  5-4
Junior Varsity

Date



Opponent


Score

Record

Monday, August 27

@ Centerville


30-14

   1-0
Tuesday, September 4

Sunburst


58-8

   2-0
Monday, September 10
@ Simms


20-6

   3-0
Monday, September 17
PDB



20-22

   3-1
Monday, September 24
@ CJI



20-42

   3-2
Monday, October 1

GFCC



58-14

   4-2

Monday, October 8

@ Fort Benton


30-0

   5-2
Junior High

Date



Opponent


Score

Record
Friday, August 24

Centerville
 

76-24

   1-0

Friday, August 31

@ Sunburst


48-24

   2-0
Friday, September 7

Simms



28-34

   2-1
Friday, September 14

@ Power


32-28

   3-1
Friday, September 21

CJI



14-34

   3-2

Saturday, October 6

@ Fort Benton


46-20

   4-2
Friday, October 12

Cascade




   4-3
